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PAYABLES
 
BOID Name Volume Value Deposited Balance

 

Records: 0 0 0 0 0
 
 
RECEIVABLES
 
BOID	 Name Volume Value Deposited Balance
1201590067299658 E ASSOCIATES BANGLADESH LTD. EPF 9,540 95,400 5,250,000 5,154,600

1204150074501735 01 LIMITED EMPLOYEES (CONTRIBUTORY) 
PROVIDENT FUND

2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1204150069013766 01 Limited 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1206200074830535 3i Asset Management Company Limited 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1206200074779052 3i Securities Limited 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1201920000078950 A  K M MUKTER HOSSAIN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1203640067465810 A F M Abu Naser Mazumder 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203850064530062 A K M ANAMUL KABIR 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1601880035555069 A S M MONIRUZZAMAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203760063412334 A. A. Securities Limited 21,444 214,440 11,800,000 11,585,560

1203500045200605 A. L. Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203050017255482 A. M. Shakhawath Hossain 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201590060600455 A.B.M NAZMUL HASAN 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1206050000007433 A.H.M. Ferdous 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1205590075085652 A.H.M. ZAHEDUR REZA 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205050064955733 A.K. KHAN SECURITIES LTD 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1202020001224029 A.K.M HARUN OR RASHID 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1203850062504528 A.K.M. HUMAYUN KABIR 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1202090006133870 A.S.M NAZRUL ISLAM 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100
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1202240004270496 A.T.M.MAHFUJUL HAQUE 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1604620068228927 AAML UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602770072502752 AASCO EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1203710008539156 AB BANK Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203710026451391 AB Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203680069655260 ABDUL GANI 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1203510074864238 ABDUL MALEK BHUIYAN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201960074080342 ABDUL MOYEEN 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203680018575878 ABDULLA ABU SAKER 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1205590069023268 ABDULLAH JAMIL MATIN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204890062535998 ABDULLAH SAAD TRADING LTD E.P.F 17,264 172,640 9,500,000 9,327,360

1203640045492417 ABDUR RAHIM TANVIR 11,994 119,940 6,600,000 6,480,060

1204250058662055 ABEDA YEASMIN 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201710002551632 ABU BAKER SIDDIQUE 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201830069195311 ABU MOHAMMED MAZHARUL KABIR 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203450014827949 ABU MUHIT CHOWDHURY 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1201830065045842 ABUL BASHAR HOWLADER 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1201560000361810 ABUL KALAM BHUIYAN 37 370 200,000 199,630

1203110062759187 ABUL KASHEM 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201830058558506 ABUL KASHEM 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1204660039432717 ACE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE LTD. 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1203500009580129 ADHAM CHOWDHURY 21,807 218,070 12,000,000 11,781,930

1201890074667178 ADOT CURVE VENTURES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203110062376314 AEYSHA SIDDIQUA 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1201730000126718 AFROZA ISLAM CHOUDHURY 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1605550069603364 AGRO ATMOSPHERE LTD EMPLOYEE’S GRATUITY 
FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204290072803509 AGRO REVOLUTION LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203640074059186 AHAMMAD ALI 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1205150074807337 AHMED IQBAL 2,544 25,440 1,400,000 1,374,560

1601670032656781 AIBL 1st Islamic Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204290019225111 AIBL CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1205590069499999 AIMER MERCHANTS LTD 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580
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1201470061222017 AIMS Employees Provident Fund 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203620068131251 AIRPORT HOTEL & RESORT LTD. EMPLOYEE'S 
PROVIDENT FUND

5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1204480066388641 AKASH DAS 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201590059168120 AKIBUR RAHMAN 7,632 76,320 4,200,000 4,123,680

1201820067547570 AL-SULTAN FILLING STATION 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204250018638429 ALAMGIR MAMUN 11,994 119,940 6,600,000 6,480,060

1204500049784682 ALHAJ MD. RAMZAN HOSSAIN 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203640064527032 ALITA(BD) LIMITED EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1605550068820427 ALPHA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED Employees' 
Gratuity Fund

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204230040549939 ALPHA EQUITIES LTD. 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204570023663719 AMANAT SHAH WEAVING PROCESSING LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203110067705470 AMAR STOCK LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
(CONTRIBUTORY) PROVIDENT FUND

24,170 241,700 13,300,000 13,058,300

1203680073962538 AMERICAN & EFIRD (BANGLADESH) LIMITED 
EMPLOYEES GRATUITY FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201510068634002 AMIT SAHA 5,816 58,160 3,200,000 3,141,840

1201830068232621 AMS Global Asset Management Company Limited 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1203640043336109 ANANDA MOHON PAUL 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202950048476574 ANCHOR SECURITIES LTD 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202840014971058 ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1205300050885551 ANW SECURITIES LTD. 2,726 27,260 1,500,000 1,472,740

1203680062928011 ANWAR HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205590073568897 ARAFATH MOHIUDDIN 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1202580030051617 ARC Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830068696776 ASA IT & E-COMMERCE LIMITED Employees Provident 
Fund

13,448 134,480 7,400,000 7,265,520

1204100019226122 ASENZ SECURITIES LTD. 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1203110068955805 ASHIQUR RAHMAN 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1201830021213152 ASHIT BARAN SAHA 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1203500000048030 ASIFUR RAHMAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590063842811 ASRAF UDDIN AHMED 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1206290075123158 ASSURANT SECURITIES & MANAGEMENT LIMITED 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920
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1203680068880404 AZIZ UDDIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201540000129366 Abdul Bari Khan 16,356 163,560 9,000,000 8,836,440

1202830074476719 Abdul Halim 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1201820075114337 Abdullah Al Mostaeen 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201510058750186 Abdullah al Mamun 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202020051769596 Abu Md Jakir Hossain 8,542 85,420 4,700,000 4,614,580

1205690062167480 Abu Syed 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203490075249196 Abu Taher 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1202210010245953 Adarsha Samabaya Samity Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202060000039196 Adil Securities Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680068605337 Afwan Fabrics Private Limited Employees Provident Fund 16,355 163,550 9,000,000 8,836,450

1605110020703440 Agrani Equity & Investment Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202540017855805 Agrani Insurance Company Limited 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1203680057925356 Agro Atmosphere Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202550062542346 Ali Rayhan Sharker 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1205150054817961 Alliance Financial Services Limited 21,445 214,450 11,800,000 11,585,550

1202550008192948 Alok Kumar Saha 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1605550049519826 Alpha Capital Management Limited. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201950073831744 Amatussamy 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1604650074525556 Anika Mafiz 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201540073147256 Anisuzzaman Bhauyan Mahir 16,355 163,550 9,000,000 8,836,450

1202020029269177 Apex Investments Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202020043869782 Apex Investments Limited EPF 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1605280062820972 Argon Denims Limited Employees Provident Fund 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203010029391671 Aries Securities Limited 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1204490068372691 Arifur Rahman Bhuiyan 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201950073992050 Ashraful Kabir 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201630000009657 Ashutosh Saha 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1204500060779129 Asian Tiger Capital Partners Investments Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201470000025083 Asset and Investment Management Services of 
Bangladesh Limited

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680058401547 Assurance Asset Management Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1605550068910423 Athena Venture and Equities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1206080068316833 Audri Trading Limited Employees Provident Fund 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1203060004162271 Azam Securities Limited 17,809 178,090 9,800,000 9,621,910

1203110017528343 Azgar Khan 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201950071736161 Aziz Engineering Works 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201700028378104 Azizur Rahman 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202790028773976 B & B ENTERPRISE Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1206320075217195 B & Bss Trade International Limited 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1205150063135556 BADRUL KHAYER MD. TANVIR 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1201920062390180 BANGLADESH DEVELOPMENT BANK LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205210063381561 BANGLADESH NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204990052522739 BASE CAPITAL LTD. 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201950066143252 BASEWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E.P.F. 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1201590062035419 BASU DEV DAS 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1604620064112891 BCB ICL GROWTH FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205670050639259 BD SUNLIFE SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 12,000,000 12,000,000

1204030061462361 BD Venture Limited 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201920061824845 BDBL Investment Services Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202180045048887 BDBL Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204180017222163 BE RICH LIMITED 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1205590067903527 BENGAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD EMPLOYEES 
GRATUITY FUND

9,450 94,500 5,200,000 5,105,500

1602170073499211 BENGAL COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201930016160034 BEXIMCO SECURITIES LIMITED 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1202550061736334 BILKISS ARA 23,625 236,250 13,000,000 12,763,750

1205590066483054 BINITA SAHA 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1201820074233489 BIPLAB SARKAR 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201910007884504 BIPLOB CHANDRA BISWAS 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204490074695301 BIPLOB DATTA 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1206260075224488 BIPLOB HOLDINGS LIMITED 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1201590014490025 BIPLOP KUMAR KUNDU 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204220008155471 BISHWAJIT DAS 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202020000037922 BISHWAJIT SUTRADHAR 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202550067070307 BL TRADING CORPORATION LTD PROVIDENT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1201950067372604 BLUE-WEALTH ASSETS LIMITED 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1203110064356364 BMSL Employees Provident Fund 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203110065160476 BMSL Investment Limited 17,810 178,100 9,800,000 9,621,900

1206310075164226 BNB Securities Ltd 20,900 209,000 11,500,000 11,291,000

1604650000060261 BRAC EPL Investments Limited 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203910038355843 BRB Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201630020816793 Babul Chandra Debnath 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202390028632141 Babul Hossain Khan 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1205690074791810 Banani Trade Associates Ltd. Emp. Gratuity Fund 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1203000004128342 Bangladesh Commerce Bank Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203510000204471 Bangladesh General Insurance Company 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204490045011859 Bank Asia Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201700043770164 Bappy Basak 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201910063170199 Bashundhara Food & Beverage Industries Ltd-Staff 
Provident Fund

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201510064296766 Bashundhara Industrial Complex Limited Employees 
Provident Fund

18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201910063238106 Bashundhara LP Gas Limited-Staff Provident Fund 2,726 27,260 15,000,000 14,972,740

1201820068652934 Bashundhara Multi Food Products Ltd.-Staff Provident 
Fund

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201910064984301 Bashundhara Multi Paper Industries Ltd.- Employees 
Provident Fund Trust

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204500062965033 Bashundhara Paper Mills ltd.-Staff Provident Fund 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1205750071797946 Bhabani  Chakraborty 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201830073725859 Binoy Kumar Saha 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202680068268331 Bluechip Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1301650065823128 Brothers Securities & Services Limited 5,452 54,520 15,000,000 14,945,480

1202750050891914 Bulbul Securities Limited 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1205980063271625 Buriganga Equity Management Ltd. 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1204280067488918 CAML Private Equity Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620073671721 CANDLESTONE RUPALI BANK GROWTH FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580068872341 CAPITEC POPULAR LIFE UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580073395731 CAPITEC-IBBL SHARIAH UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1605270062612291 CAPM (Capital & Asset Portfolio Management) Company 

Limited
12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1605290048619978 CAPM Advisory Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604580062240983 CAPM BDBL MUTUAL FUND 01 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580064275550 CAPM IBBL Islamic Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620049839524 CAPM UNIT FUND 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1203000064313436 CBSIL Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202740002848051 CENTURY SECURITIES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204780064975952 CHARTERED LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 13,630 136,300 7,500,000 7,363,700

1204230000661648 CHHANDA SAHA 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203790012153033 CHITTAGONG CAPITAL LIMITED 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204260018461274 CHOWDHURY SECURITIES LTD. 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1204500061795938 CITY BROKERAGE LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202550067343377 CITY MIRROR DEVELOPMENT LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204800062138541 CMCL Employee Provident & Benevolent Fund 26,897 268,970 14,800,000 14,531,030

1201750000001535 CMSL Securities Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203470050890604 CORDIAL SECURITIES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204280061152015 CREDENCE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580062906208 CREDENCE FIRST GROWTH FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580064469912 CREDENCE FIRST SHARIAH UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204780062587404 CRYSTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1605290062049936 CVC Finance Limited 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1205590068020388 CWT ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD 
EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590064936808 CWT Asset Management Company Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590068038017 CWT Asset Management Ltd. Employees Gratuity Fund 16,390 163,900 9,019,000 8,855,100

1604620068180805 CWT Emerging Bangladesh First Growth Fund 22,898 228,980 12,600,000 12,371,020

1604620073634261 CWT OPPORTUNITIES FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590068929951 CWT PRIVATE EQUITY LTD EMPLOYEES' GRATUITY 
FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590068930005 CWT PRIVATE EQUITY LTD EMPLOYEES' PENSION 
FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1205590068830764 CWT PRIVATE EQUITY LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 

FUND
21,289 212,890 11,715,000 11,502,110

1205590070412843 CWT Private Equity Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604620069256766 CWT SADHARAN BIMA GROWTH FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604580066440664 Capitec Padma P.F. Shariah Unit Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205950051858499 Citizen Securities & Investment Limited 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1204500046667286 City Bank Capital Resources Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204500028949639 City Brokerage Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203000044662073 Commerce Bank Securities and Investment Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202550073964743 Community Bank Investment Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1206140062344886 Confidence Equities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204280067893571 Credence Asset Management Ltd Employees Gratuity 
Fund

10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1202980067355662 Crown Global Tex Limited Employee’s Provident Fund 17,446 174,460 9,600,000 9,425,540

1203860013501896 D.N. Securities Ltd. 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1201780067814541 DA FASHION LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203110074602171 DANISH FOODS LTD EMPLOYEES PF 9,093 90,930 5,003,000 4,912,070

1205590071993383 DATA RESOURCES BD LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

24,806 248,060 13,650,000 13,401,940

1204110073644921 DAULATUNNESSA HOLDINGS LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1601670023974042 DBH First Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201630043531874 DBL Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203110074200285 DCMBL EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 9,093 90,930 5,003,000 4,912,070

1203920014940996 DESA SECURITIES LIMITED 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1204490072771566 DHIMAN GOSWAMI 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1205950066509180 DIPAK CHANDRA GHOSH 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202250025757080 DIPAK KUMAR PODDAR 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203110072666097 DIPTI RANI KUNDU 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1205730053939461 DLIC Securities Ltd. 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202840012364455 DR. MD. AKHLAKUR RAHMAN SOWDAGOR 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1205950074535719 DR. MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 1,273 12,730 7,000,000 6,987,270

1203110073768711 DR. SHEIKH ABDULLAH AL MAMOON 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1202610005464311 DR. SYED JALAL UDDIN AHMED 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1202610017124375 DR. SYED JALAL UDDIN AHMED 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380
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1202550003971344 DR.MD. IBRAHIM KHALIL 964 9,640 530,000 520,360

1202980004064050 DSFM Securities Ltd. 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203640015636325 DULAL CHANDRA SAHA 7,632 76,320 4,200,000 4,123,680

1201870001477987 DURGADAS ROY 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680024086487 Darul Awam Tuhin 6,906 69,060 3,800,000 3,730,940

1203450051129552 Dayton Holdings Limited 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203620020217413 Delta Brac Housing Finance Corporation Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830073381311 Desh General Insurance Company Limited 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1601880073447412 Dewan Arifur Rahman 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1202460001023308 Dewan Azharul Islam 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1205210061487350 Dhaka Securities Ltd 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203390068022395 Dhanmondi Securities Ltd. Employees Gratutity Fund 24,533 245,330 13,500,000 13,254,670

1203300000173662 Dr.Md. Abu Syed Tito 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202880003801810 E-Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202830066357164 EASMIN BEGUM 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1205990063864781 EASTERN CAPITAL LIMITED 2,544 25,440 1,400,000 1,374,560

1605420069202598 EBL AML 1st Unit Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201950064713133 EBL Asset Management Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201950048415426 EBL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201950063496943 EBL SECURITIES LIMITED EMPLOYEES GRATUITY 
FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201950000015755 EBL Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201950061476798 EBL Securities Ltd.Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604620068274561 EDGE AMC Growth Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590063298332 EDGE AMC Limited 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1604620065381191 EDGE Bangladesh Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620074773593 EDGE High Quality Income Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203490074718533 EDGE Ventures Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202090000249190 EKRAMUL HOQUE KHONDOKER 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1604620068943113 EKUSH FIRST UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620075077431 EKUSH GROWTH FUND 17,446 174,460 9,600,000 9,425,540

1205590068173895 EKUSH WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201710030210546 EMINENT SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1204220073688761 EMPLOYEES GRATUITY FUND OF ILSL 23,262 232,620 12,800,000 12,567,380

1204490068082554 EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND OF FATE 
PACKAGING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1204490075330266 EXPERT'S RESEARCH LTD. (PROVIDENT FUND) 24,352 243,520 13,400,000 13,156,480

1204490075330051 EXPERTS RESEARCH LTD (GRATUITY FUND) 15,265 152,650 8,400,000 8,247,350

1203640007850771 Eastern Shares & Secruties Ltd 19,990 199,900 11,000,000 10,800,100

1203640062418380 Eastern Shares & Securities Limited Employees Provident 
Fund

13,448 134,480 7,400,000 7,265,520

1205950074527266 Emerging Global Asset Management Limited 23,625 236,250 13,000,000 12,763,750

1201750068082024 Employees Gratuity Fund-CMSL Securities Limited 11,995 119,950 6,600,000 6,480,050

1204220061518085 Employees Provident Fund of IL Capital Limited 5,634 56,340 3,100,000 3,043,660

1204220061493946 Employees Provident Fund of ILSL 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620068167620 Esquire ICL Apparel Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203190018037457 Express Insurance Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203110063110187 F. A. TRADING CORPORATION 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1202550064958662 F.K.T. AGRO (PVT) LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203110073653020 FARHAD CHOWDHURY 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1202880045053378 FARHADUZZAMAN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201780068030195 FARIDAEYASMIN 6,906 69,060 3,800,000 3,730,940

1204490066145227 FASTENER AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

20,718 207,180 11,400,000 11,192,820

1202550073672162 FAZILATUN NESA RUNA 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201780068015506 FB TRADING LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1204110060494379 FIBER@HOME LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205790006347386 FILIC Employees Providend Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201780065259176 FNR FASHION LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDEND FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203490069544115 FSC Solutions Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 8,723 87,230 4,800,000 4,712,770

1202010046046079 FUZAIL ALAM 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201960062563923 Faizul Hassan 908 9,080 500,000 490,920

1205790011903928 Fareast Islami Life Insurance Co. Ltd 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202650069686845 Farha Islam 14,903 149,030 8,200,000 8,050,970

1204490064943697 Farmistic Agro Farm Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1205590000062361 Faruk Ahmed 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100
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1203210074181549 Fatema Begum 9,632 96,320 5,300,000 5,203,680

1203050004150059 Federal Securities And Investment Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202550066920890 Feni Technology (Pvt.) Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 0 0 3,000,000 3,000,000

1204430039584103 First Capital Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1605140054136021 First Security Islami Capital & Investment Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204800033270280 GALAXY CAPITAL LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203110066284061 GAOSIA MEHTAB 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1204800067316526 GCL Employees Gratuity Fund 25,443 254,430 14,000,000 13,745,570

1204800066165371 GCL Employees Provident Fund 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203110068086204 GENERAL PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED EMPLOYEES' 
PROVIDENT FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590072570315 GOPAL BASU 14,538 145,380 8,000,000 7,854,620

1604620016329737 GRAMEEN ONE: SCHEME TWO 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202830004187028 GSP FINANCE COMPANY(BANGLADESH) LTD. 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1202380000345568 Gateway Equity Resources Ltd. 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1203210010533310 Golam Quddus swapon 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204560064486592 Good Lucktex Limited Employees’ Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203620043101779 Green Delta Capital Limited 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1601670032193259 Green Delta Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202190030807625 Greenland Equities Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1201510073965691 Gulshera Accessories Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 5,815 58,150 3,200,000 3,141,850

1203410060792338 Gulzar Ahmed 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1605170073919450 H M Jakir Hassan 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1204030068301643 H. M. TARIQUL ISLAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202830063841328 HABIBUR RAHMAN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203110064444500 HABIBUR RAHMAN 10,177 101,770 5,600,000 5,498,230

1202840028703445 HAC SECURITIES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204250068618471 HAFIJUL HASSAN SHARKER 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205150068982897 HAIMANTI ROY 15,266 152,660 8,400,000 8,247,340

1204460050952161 HAJI MOHAMMAD ALI SECURITIES LTD 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201510068631811 HARADHAN PAUL 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1203110073714361 HASAN TANVIR FASHION WEARS LTD. EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

6,178 61,780 3,400,000 3,338,220

1202020064711811 HASHTAG TRADERS 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820
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1204180070216084 HASIBUL HOSEN RASHED 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204970072228539 HASINA BEGUM 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1604790047851090 HASINA MAMTAZ 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1204500066694045 HASSAN MAHMUD 26,351 263,510 14,500,000 14,236,490

1203130054061821 HASSAN SHARES AND SECURITIES LTD. 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1204570023465357 HAZRAT AMANAT SHAH SPINNING MILLS LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204890065830991 HEFAZATUR RAHMAN & CO. LTD. E.P.F 10,722 107,220 5,900,000 5,792,780

1201630044773954 HELAL UDDIN 0 0 2,000,000 2,000,000

1201730062934235 HF ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 11,813 118,130 6,500,000 6,381,870

1604620074839081 HFAML Shariah Unit Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580064096932 HFAML UNIT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620066681657 HFAML-ACME Employees Unit Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830064932984 HMCL NILOY BANGLADESH LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

0 0 2,000,000 2,000,000

1203680067259343 HMCL NILOY BANGLADESH LTD EMPLOYEES' 
GRATUITY FUND

0 0 2,000,000 2,000,000

1202420058174037 HOSNEY ARA MONIR 9,996 99,960 5,500,000 5,400,040

1205590068081378 HSA Consultants Limited Employees Gratuity Fund 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1201830062395330 Hajj Finance Company Limited Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204490016611338 Hajj Finance Company Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204020023309987 Hallmark Securities Ltd. 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1204570028771356 Hazrat Amanat Shah Securities Ltd 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201840074754328 Hillol Deb 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1605550062518491 Hwa Well Textiles (BD) Limited Employees Provident Fund 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201530000003518 ICB UNIT Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204890067984926 ICD PANOROMA LIMITED E.P.F. 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1604620061924201 ICL Balanced Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680066897343 IDLC Asset Management Employees' Gratuity Fund 5,089 50,890 2,800,000 2,749,110

1203680061585304 IDLC Asset Management Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680065698381 IDLC Asset Management Limited Employees’ Provident 
Fund

23,626 236,260 13,000,000 12,763,740

1604580063055704 IDLC Balanced Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602510057011151 IDLC Employees' Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1602510000744624 IDLC Finance Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1604620064889812 IDLC Growth Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620073753969 IDLC INCOME FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602510045047740 IDLC Investments Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1602510045502811 IDLC Investments Limited Employees’ Provident Fund 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1203680008053444 IDLC SECURITIES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1602510057009290 IDLC Securities Limited Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203680061881928 IFIL EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604790068174814 IIDFC CAPITAL LIMITED EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1604790028773041 IIDFC Capital Limited 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1604790062775116 IIDFC Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204480020376052 IIDFC Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204480066372115 IIDFC Securities Ltd Employees Provident Fund 14,538 145,380 8,000,000 7,854,620

1203640074770971 IMAM MUHAMMAD 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1201950060942951 IMPERIAL CAPITAL LIMITED 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1204500064818199 INCTL Employees Gratuity Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204480057176141 INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1206280074904099 INNOVA SECURITIES LTD. 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1206280075354416 INNOVATION ICT LTD. 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201530000003501 INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF BANGLADESH 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203730073950309 IQUERAM HOSSAIN CHY 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1603700045112394 ISLAMI BANK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201950058578907 ISLAMIC FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203500014638274 ISMAT ARA BEGUM 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201820055033647 Impress Capital Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201520062955799 Imran Ahmed 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1203110061650220 Incepta Pharmaceuticals Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204220030590007 International Leasing Securities Ltd. 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201850000007904 International Securities Co Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202010061719713 Investment Promotion Services Ltd. 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1202550072685343 Ishaan Agro Company Ltd. 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202490000226422 Ishtiaq Ahmed 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1203880016913892 Islami Commercial Insurance Co. Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1201830074205301 Ismail  Hossain 11,994 119,940 6,600,000 6,480,060

1204770029642745 Ispi Securities Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203370075274053 J STAR ACCESSORIES BD 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1201710072725830 J.S ENTERPRISE 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1202610029280542 JAHAN SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204410067384006 JAHED HOSEN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203640073563800 JAHEDA BEGUM 20,717 207,170 11,400,000 11,192,830

1201920000081145 JESMIN AKTER 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203570015700397 JISHUTOSH DEB ROY 19,264 192,640 10,600,000 10,407,360

1201830074385471 JN INTERNATIONAL TRADING PVT LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

11,630 116,300 6,400,000 6,283,700

1201820074766431 JNL ENTERPRISE 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204180069906417 JOYANTA DHAR 4,725 47,250 2,600,000 2,552,750

1202010026070451 JUNAID ALAM 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1204280073869081 Jahanara World Trade Ltd Employee's Provident Fund 545 5,450 300,000 294,550

1205390046617091 Jamuna Bank Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201530034513871 Janata Capital and Investment Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202760073678705 Jinnat Jahan 4,725 47,250 2,600,000 2,552,750

1605420073723496 Joytun 1st Unit Fund 21,807 218,070 12,000,000 11,781,930

1202800063339302 Joytun Asset Management Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1605280046935706 K. M Sharif Ahmed 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1204090015368721 K.M ROKAN UDDIN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1205590000051531 KAKOLY DHAR 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1202840011474644 KAMAL AHMED CHOWDHURY 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1202240028176076 KAMAL HOSSAN BHUIYAN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1202430061015131 KAMRUL HASAN CHOWDHURY 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1204570069355301 KAMRUL HASSAN 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1202630043999290 KAMRUN NAHAR 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1205210062423369 KANAI CHAKROBORTY 508 5,080 280,000 274,920

1603700068154702 KAZI ABUL HOSSAIN 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201730029204716 KAZI EQUITIES LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201730068180791 KAZI EQUITIES LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1201830063130446 KAZI MD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1203220021313346 KAZI MUKHLESUR RAHMAN 6,179 61,790 3,400,000 3,338,210

1201730000156926 KAZI ZUBAIDUR RAHMAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202930006847507 KHANDKAR ATIKUR RAHMAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204490075352939 KHANDKER FAHIAN AHMED 9,814 98,140 5,400,000 5,301,860

1204520020759867 KHB  Securities Limited 8,359 83,590 4,600,000 4,516,410

1201830065377951 KHONDKAR MOSTAQ AHMAD 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204970073973797 KHORSHED ALAM 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204780065587616 KHULNA POWER COMPANY LTD. EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1203410062863991 KHURSHID JAHAN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202210025379170 KHWAJA EQUITY SERVICES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201820074759090 KTS FASHIONS 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202830062032971 KULSUM AKTER AUDITY 2,726 27,260 1,500,000 1,472,740

1205590068246271 Kabir & Khan Enterprise Limited Employees Gratuity Fund 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1205590066494669 Kabir & Khan Enterprise Limited Employees Provident 
Fund

1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1204480058196014 Kazi Anwar Ahmed 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201730000002861 Kazi Enayetur Rahman. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202550060520887 Kazi Monirul Islam 15,629 156,290 8,600,000 8,443,710

1201730000002888 Kazi Sonia Shabnam 8,723 87,230 4,800,000 4,712,770

1205200011590818 Khondaker Saried Sharier 0 0 200,000 200,000

1202560029259822 Khurshid Alam Securities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202210073867312 Khwaja Equity Services Ltd. Employees Porvident Fund 5,089 50,890 2,800,000 2,749,110

1201910063856668 Krishna Charan Debnath 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1201830043239232 LANKABANGLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830067925132 LANKABANGLA SECURITIES LTD. EMPLOYEES' 
GRATUITY FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201830072422159 LARK INTERNATIONAL 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1604620073858922 LB GRATUITY WEALTH BUILDER FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604580071936324 LB Gratuity Opportunities Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203620067322576 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION (LIC) OF 
BANGLADESH LIMITED

2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1202550064201080 LINGKON MONDAL 19,628 196,280 10,800,000 10,603,720

1601670032815156 LR Global Bangladesh Mutual Fund One 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400
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1204570050523036 LUTFA BEGUM 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203500000074141 LUTFUR  RAHMAN 25,442 254,420 14,000,000 13,745,580

1204100000067536 Lailun Nahar Ekram 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1604620062083293 LankaBangla 1st Balanced Unit Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604580064681637 LankaBangla Al-Arafah Shariah Unit Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204030045890257 LankaBangla Asset Management Company Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201830000007813 LankaBangla Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201830060975261 LankaBangla Securities Limited Employees Provident Fund 24,715 247,150 13,600,000 13,352,850

1201980069778941 M A ALIM KHAN 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1202550068093960 M H B TRADERS (PVT.) LTD. (EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND)

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203610069637439 M M ABDUS SAMAD 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201850026331126 M. A. WAHID 546 5,460 300,000 294,540

1203450000026088 M. AMANULLAH 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202250030345204 M. Securities Ltd. 14,538 145,380 8,000,000 7,854,620

1202890003832461 M. ZUBAIR SECURITIES LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201830063147511 M/S B & BS TRADE INTERNATIONAL 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590073921336 M/S Baset Prokousholi 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1605650068084652 MAFFS Trading Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204350019654055 MAHBUBUS SALEKIN 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1205590043703737 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1201750003821815 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202420072342505 MAHMUDUL HASAN 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1201960066575729 MAHMUDUL HOQUE MIRAN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202550017670015 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204250061738317 MAISHA AKTER SHAPLA 16,355 163,550 9,000,000 8,836,450

1201540030520453 MAM Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204660073700016 MAMUNUR RASHID 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202950064694689 MASHIUR RAHMAN 8,359 83,590 4,600,000 4,516,410

1202550049734105 MASUMA HOSSAIN 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1601670034038330 MBL 1st Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602170068912232 MBL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201960028409658 MD ABDUL HIGH SHIDDIKI 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480
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1201980074065251 MD ABDUL JALIL 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1201820073658571 MD ABDUL QUDDUS AMIN 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201960063786301 MD ABU HANIF 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1203210059821491 MD ALAUDDIN SHEIKH 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1201960016419907 MD ANWAR SHAHADAT 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1201890071470494 MD ASHEQUR RAHMAN 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1205150073950898 MD AZMUL HUDA 6,906 69,060 3,800,000 3,730,940

1203220067265781 MD BABUL SARKAR 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1202950062062278 MD DELOWAR HOSSAIN 24,534 245,340 13,500,000 13,254,660

1201960015128500 MD DIDARUL ISLAM 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1203510000039980 MD EMDADUL HAQUE 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1202550027994060 MD FARIDUL ISLAM 5,089 50,890 2,800,000 2,749,110

1601880045233453 MD GIAS UDDIN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202880044191634 MD GOLAM HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203640073562477 MD HARUNUR RASHID 12,357 123,570 6,800,000 6,676,430

1202020046986196 MD HAZRAT ALI 10,541 105,410 5,800,000 5,694,590

1204510027536899 MD HUMAYUN KABIR 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1202800069734787 MD IBRAHIM HOSSAIN 7,996 79,960 4,400,000 4,320,040

1204970047608270 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1205590072574249 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203300062862127 MD JASIM UDDIN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202270034864459 MD JUBAIER HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203640062654643 MD KAMRUL HASAN 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1203110066410811 MD MAKSUD 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1203210073513011 MD MEHEDI HASAN KHAN 4,543 45,430 2,500,000 2,454,570

1202880063780401 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1205150074834196 MD MOHIBUL ALAM MOZUMDER 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201960018227267 MD MOHIUDDIN JAKARIA 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1204500068211521 MD MOINUL AMIN 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1204410075212422 MD MONIRUL ISLAM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1203510000007468 MD MUSTAFA 4,543 45,430 2,500,000 2,454,570

1202270048647673 MD RAJON 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201890070846061 MD RASHEDUL HAQUE 7,633 76,330 4,200,000 4,123,670
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1201980000832902 MD RUHUL AMIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205590068904178 MD RUHULLA 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1201980071651242 MD SADEK MIA 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1206330062753784 MD SAHIDULLAH 7,633 76,330 4,200,000 4,123,670

1202550015454987 MD SAIFUL ISALAM KHAN 10,086 100,860 5,550,000 5,449,140

1204970072014868 MD SAIFUL ISLAM KHAN 4,179 41,790 2,300,000 2,258,210

1203510000027601 MD SALAUDDIN BEG 12,721 127,210 7,000,000 6,872,790

1202950054854410 MD SHAHAB UDDIN 26,715 267,150 14,700,000 14,432,850

1203510008514017 MD SIFAT UDDIN BEG 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1203300015280627 MD ZAHIRUL ISLAM 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1203110067991001 MD ZILLUR RAHMAN 14,175 141,750 7,800,000 7,658,250

1203640063556707 MD. ABBAS ALI 9,813 98,130 5,400,000 5,301,870

1204180047974836 MD. ABBAS ALI 14,538 145,380 8,000,000 7,854,620

1204670061349282 MD. ABBAS HOSSAIN 9,450 94,500 5,200,000 5,105,500

1205590067808162 MD. ABDUL ALIM 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1204570044975787 MD. ABDUL BARIK BISWAS 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1201960069689343 MD. ABDUL HAI 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204410019712531 MD. ABDUL HAMID 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202240008627683 MD. ABDUL HYE 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203260037012730 MD. ABDUL KADER MIAH 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1204490068905833 MD. ABDUL MANNAN 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1203530007823061 MD. ABDUL MANNAN MONDOL 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204180029756521 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1204490075135162 MD. ABDUR RAHIM 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1605380047665031 MD. ABDUR ROUF 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202950054399192 MD. ABDUS SALAM SARKER 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1202950059255985 MD. ABU SAYEED MAMUN 5,088 50,880 2,800,000 2,749,120

1204240064466900 MD. ABUL BAKER 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205590068962073 MD. ABUL BASHAR KHAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201830062364524 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204240053961970 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1202240013514431 MD. AMINUL ISLAM 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1203210071284451 MD. ANAMUL HAQUE (MANIK) 2,726 27,260 1,500,000 1,472,740
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1601880018229241 MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201750054078151 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN PATWARY 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201910064103664 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202550073518973 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204250056359271 MD. ASHADUL HOQUE 3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1201470000092717 MD. ASHRAFUL HASAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202610007817764 MD. ASIF IQBAL 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1601880062950844 MD. ATAUL HOQUE 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1605170073700819 MD. ATIQUR RAHMAN 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1202590062427043 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM BHUIYAN 13,811 138,110 7,600,000 7,461,890

1201820073656182 MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203110062601212 MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1205590069515035 MD. DELOWER HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203270063461004 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1203110065360232 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1204430068183239 MD. ENAMUL HAQUE 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202830046474852 MD. ENAMUL HAQUE 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1204490069771873 MD. ENAMUL KARIM 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1601880018328356 MD. FAKHRUDDIN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1206220028402821 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201950062864573 MD. FARUK HOSSEN 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203110068852064 MD. FAYSOL AHMAD CHOWDHURY 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202880073664884 MD. GOLAM KIBRIA 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204260029150961 MD. GOLAM SARWAR 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202830053882470 MD. GOLAM SARWAR BHUIYAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203110015313219 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203490075130871 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580

1201960068478261 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 3,817 38,170 2,100,000 2,061,830

1204090023794280 MD. HASAN ALI 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1605220073564690 MD. Humayun Kabir 12,358 123,580 6,800,000 6,676,420

1205600062901421 MD. IBRAHIM KHALIL 4,543 45,430 2,500,000 2,454,570

1201960018830877 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN 15,538 155,380 8,550,000 8,394,620

1201830062844247 MD. JABBER KHAN 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830
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1205820046152633 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1206330072557015 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1204090028051463 MD. JAMIL HOSSAIN 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1201710071894847 MD. JASHIM UDDIN 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1205590071035378 MD. JASIM UDDIN 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1203680012244168 MD. KAMRUL HASSAN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201590004868877 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1205950001685601 MD. LOKMAN HAKIM 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1204180019299483 MD. MAHAMUDUL HOQUE LEMON 0 0 2,000,000 2,000,000

1201730067885670 MD. MAIN UDDIN (DULAL) 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202240000719759 MD. MAKSUD KARIM 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1204950040656521 MD. MANJUR ALAM 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202550065166481 MD. MASHUQUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN 12,721 127,210 7,000,000 6,872,790

1605170074892934 MD. MASUD UDDIN 17,810 178,100 9,800,000 9,621,900

1201960063393630 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1203360073576076 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201590018154098 MD. MIJANUR RAHAMAN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201590023902001 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202950061562306 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 10,540 105,400 5,800,000 5,694,600

1205590069608043 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN SARDER 8,724 87,240 4,800,000 4,712,760

1601880062164112 MD. MOAZZAM HOSSAIN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203370073512984 MD. MOMIN UDDIN BHUYIN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202950043318609 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1201960073563671 MD. MORSHED ALAM DURAY 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202240004625031 MD. MOTIOUR RAHAMAN 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1202950043587538 MD. MOZAMMAL HOQUE 3,998 39,980 2,200,000 2,160,020

1202240000230829 MD. MOZAMMEL HOQUE KHAN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1205030061485999 MD. MUHASHIN MIA 17,082 170,820 9,400,000 9,229,180

1204180036100190 MD. MUJAHIDUL HOQUE 24,716 247,160 13,600,000 13,352,840

1203680046746644 MD. MURSHED ALAM 21,081 210,810 11,600,000 11,389,190

1201600041231960 MD. MUSA SIKDER 0 0 200,000 200,000

1202950066606362 MD. NAZMUL HASAN 11,267 112,670 6,200,000 6,087,330

1205690020780445 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920
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1206240056913789 MD. NAZRUL ISLAM SARKER 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1205590058769069 MD. NIZAM UDDIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205590070261730 MD. NURUL ABSAR 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1204570045588049 MD. NURUL ISLAM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1605610074792162 MD. OMAR FARUK 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202950069049607 MD. OSMAN GONI 10,176 101,760 5,600,000 5,498,240

1201820061897518 MD. QUAMRUL HASAN 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1202640066543230 MD. RABIUL ALAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205690069656787 MD. RAJU HOSSAIN 12,357 123,570 6,800,000 6,676,430

1204140032167718 MD. RAQUIBUL KABIR 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204180061744803 MD. RASHADUL ISLAM 12,358 123,580 6,800,000 6,676,420

1203640065775154 MD. REZAUL KARIM 15,628 156,280 8,600,000 8,443,720

1203800073719678 MD. REZAUL KARIM (LITON) 0 0 1,200,000 1,200,000

1205680062922164 MD. ROKON UDDIN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1605650035512462 MD. RUBEL 9,814 98,140 5,400,000 5,301,860

1202090060965650 MD. RUHUL AMIN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1205210061481816 MD. RUHUL AMIN KHANDAKAR 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1201840068803252 MD. RUKUNUL ISLAM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1205590064984425 MD. SABBIR HUSSAIN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1204410071754499 MD. SAHADAT HOSSAIN 0 0 4,600,000 4,600,000

1204490068075344 MD. SAIFUL HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202950061217427 MD. SAIKUL ISLAM 6,178 61,780 3,400,000 3,338,220

1201960043381450 MD. SAJJADUL KABIR CHOWDHURY 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1202430005766410 MD. SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1205590055529364 MD. SALAUDDIN HAIDER 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1203110042265309 MD. SAROAR HOSSAIN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203490007534871 MD. SHAH ALAM KHAN 7,633 76,330 4,200,000 4,123,670

1203110075224105 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 8,724 87,240 4,800,000 4,712,760

1201590066510524 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202950063141009 MD. SHAHJAHAN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1202880028945946 MD. SHAMIM AL MAMUN 10,541 105,410 5,800,000 5,694,590

1201840062876082 MD. SHAMSUL ALAM 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205670067677129 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390
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1202460074031846 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1204090003704979 MD. SHOWKAT ALI TALUKDER 15,629 156,290 8,600,000 8,443,710

1203110073764901 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM 13,449 134,490 7,400,000 7,265,510

1202950074071307 MD. SOHRAB HOSSAIN 5,088 50,880 2,800,000 2,749,120

1201960073533627 MD. SYDUR RAHMAN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203110073704742 MD. TAHASANUL ISLAM SHAWON 15,629 156,290 8,600,000 8,443,710

1204280031048565 MD. TAUFIQUL ISLAM 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202550005146414 MD. YEARUL ISLAM 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1204490055012225 MD. ZAHANGIR ALAM KHAN 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203330068940682 MD. ZAHED HASSAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203300072284841 MD. ZAHIRUL KABIR 6,543 65,430 3,600,000 3,534,570

1201840054940352 MD. ZAMAN CHOWDHURY 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202550065694591 MD.ABDUL ALIM 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1201730045320638 MD.ABUL KALAM 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202090017641026 MD.ALI HOSSAN PRODHANIA & SADEKA MAHMOOD 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204250063089605 MD.AYUB MIAZI 6,178 61,780 3,400,000 3,338,220

1204250075316764 MD.BAHAR UDDIN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204490068924734 MD.FAKRUL ABEDIN BHUYIAN 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1201970044996992 MD.MAMUNUR RASHID 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1205590010270366 MD.MANIRUZZAMAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201970000024485 MD.MIZANUR RASHID 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1204250068986638 MD.MONIRUZZAMAN MONIR 8,359 83,590 4,600,000 4,516,410

1204140060930803 MD.MORTUZAR RAHMAN 7,997 79,970 4,400,000 4,320,030

1201830074290968 MD.NOWSHER ALI 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204250066362094 MD.REAZ UDDIN KHAN 19,991 199,910 11,000,000 10,800,090

1204250073940724 MD.RUBEL 19,991 199,910 11,000,000 10,800,090

1204240062637768 MD.SADEQUL ISLAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201780061573549 MEENHAR FISHERIES LTD EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND.

18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201780061526835 MEENHAR MARINE FOODS LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201780061514804 MEENHAR SEA FOODS LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1602510054207036 MEER SAJED UL BASHER 909 9,090 500,000 490,910
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1205780058195606 MEGHNA LIFE SECURITIES AND INVESTMENT LTD. 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1602170000104251 MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602170046182750 MERCANTILE BANK SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680064696498 MIA MD. TOFAYEL GONEE MANIK 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201830000101207 MIDAS Financing Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204240045224956 MIDAS INVESTMENT LIMITED 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1201910000037197 MILTON KUMAR ROY 7,997 79,970 4,400,000 4,320,030

1202090068473465 MIR KASHEM MAZUMDER 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1201820073840988 MITHUN CHANDRA PODDAR 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202950069577335 MIZANUR RAHMAN 9,814 98,140 5,400,000 5,301,860

1203900050881751 MODERN EQUITY LTD. 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1203110073802591 MOFIZUL ISLAM 2,000 20,000 1,100,000 1,080,000

1203510008514231 MOHAMMAD A HAFIZ 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1204180059162471 MOHAMMAD ABDUL HANNAN 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1601880062992502 MOHAMMAD ABDUL JALIL 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1204180018411674 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MALEK 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1203640073556311 MOHAMMAD AKLASUR RAHMAN 13,448 134,480 7,400,000 7,265,520

1201780062888335 MOHAMMAD AKTER HOSSAIN 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1204490066242286 MOHAMMAD ALAMGIR 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1204660073495155 MOHAMMAD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204250050515691 MOHAMMAD ALAMGIR SHAKH 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204030073586081 MOHAMMAD AMINUL HAQUE 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201960045665127 MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000

1602510046767006 MOHAMMAD AMIR HOSSAIN 24,716 247,160 13,600,000 13,352,840

1202550072482144 MOHAMMAD AMRAN HOSSAN 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1203680062701987 MOHAMMAD ARIF HOSSAIN 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1201510062457195 MOHAMMAD ARIF MIAH 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1204220063191875 MOHAMMAD ARIFUL HAQUE (JEWEL) 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202020068706822 MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUL HAQ 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202550019904405 MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUZZAMAN SIDDIQUI 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1204500061793101 MOHAMMAD EMRAN HASAN 26,533 265,330 14,600,000 14,334,670

1201960075188047 MOHAMMAD ERSHAD 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1201910065218397 MOHAMMAD FAKRUL AMIN PATWARY 7,997 79,970 4,400,000 4,320,030
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1202550069760100 MOHAMMAD GOLAM SABUR 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201960074547450 MOHAMMAD HARUN OR RASHID 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1202650064774016 MOHAMMAD HASAN SHAHAREAR 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1206080069227321 MOHAMMAD HASIBUL HASAN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1203680045259736 MOHAMMAD JOYNUL ABEDIN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1601880002246091 MOHAMMAD KAMRUL ISLAM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1205590073981249 MOHAMMAD KHORSHED ALAM KHAN 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1203110068803857 MOHAMMAD MAHABUBUL ALAM 6,905 69,050 3,800,000 3,730,950

1201830071327651 MOHAMMAD MAINUL ISLAM 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1605610069497973 MOHAMMAD MANZUR MORSHED KHAN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1204180018292356 MOHAMMAD MASUD KARIM HASAN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201820068811135 MOHAMMAD MOSHIUR RAHMAN TIPU 15,628 156,280 8,600,000 8,443,720

1203110028228388 MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1204480016363929 MOHAMMAD NAZIM UDDIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202950074988351 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAM 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203680045300542 MOHAMMAD NUR NOBI 6,179 61,790 3,400,000 3,338,210

1202760000048884 MOHAMMAD OSMAN GONI 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1204490063370287 MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ISLAM 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1203110066376239 MOHAMMAD SALIM CHOWDHURY 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201600015998601 MOHAMMAD SARAZUM MONIR BHUIYAN 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1203260017101939 MOHAMMAD SAYED HOSSAIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1206220000265585 MOHAMMAD SHOEB CHOWDHURY 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201820068874689 MOHAMMAD SHOFAYEL HOSSAIN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1601880074812647 MOHAMMAD TAIAUB 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1202950065908103 MOHAMMAD ZAHID HOSSAIN 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202950068352933 MOHAMMAD ZASHIM KHONDAKER 22,534 225,340 12,500,000 12,274,660

1201960039981198 MOHAMMED ALI AKBAR 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201720019558895 MOHAMMED FAROQ 12,358 123,580 6,800,000 6,676,420

1204490063025051 MOHAMMED JAMAL HOSSAIN 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1601880074392896 MOHAMMED JAMAL UDDIN PATWARY 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203610012396943 MOHAMMED MAHBUB ELAHI 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202240004126426 MOHAMMED MOHSIN ALI KHAN 9,996 99,960 5,500,000 5,400,040

1204490072295916 MOHAMMED NURUL HUDA 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260
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1201830069497012 MOHAMMED RAJAUL PASHA 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202430000536977 MOHAMMED SHAMSUL ISLAM 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1204260064034931 MOHAMMED TOUHIDUR RAHMAN 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1205590075156576 MOHAMMOD KHOKON 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204730057915704 MOHD NOOR ALI 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1205880060627197 MOHI UDDIN MAJUMDER 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203520044991328 MOHIUDDIN SHARIF 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201480000414101 MOHSEN KHAWJA AHMED 3,998 39,980 2,200,000 2,160,020

1203490049968782 MOLLA ABDUL HAKIM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1203110070570560 MOLLIKA SULTANA 5,362 53,620 2,950,000 2,896,380

1201980062296604 MOMTAZ BEGUM 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202950013644734 MONIRUL ISLAM 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1202680075307646 MOSHAMMAT SALMA AKTER 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1203460017120417 MOSTAQUE AHMMED 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1206310000101895 MR A.F.M BAHAUDDIN 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1204090000065041 MR. A.K.M AKRAMUZZAMAN 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1201830034004274 MR. HASAN MAHMOOD 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1205950019954586 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI FCA 5,451 54,510 3,000,000 2,945,490

1202550008557309 MR. MOHAMMAD MONZUR GHANI 6,178 61,780 3,400,000 3,338,220

1204140055571380 MR. SHAFIQUL ALAM 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1202270004448364 MRS KHADIJA KABIR 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205000062666278 MRS. FATEMATUZZOHORA KEYA 0 0 4,000,000 4,000,000

1203450000026096 MRS.TAZNEEN AMAN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202550050689362 MRST. AKLEMA 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202090004823685 MST MAHMUDA PARVIN 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1203490069628262 MST. MASUMA BEGUM 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580

1204180073875519 MST. SHAHNA BEGUM 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1605070043537970 MTB Capital Limited 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1601880000161286 MTB Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201560000021738 MUAZZAM HOSSEN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1204250041950500 MUHAMMAD ASADUZZAMAN 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1203110014860135 MUHAMMAD FARHAD HOSSAIN 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1602510050911837 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUR RAHMAN 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480



 

Jun 28, 2022, 12:50 PM  Page 26 of 42

BOID	 Name Volume Value Deposited Balance
1205590073900428 MUHAMMAD JAYNUL ABEDIN 6,543 65,430 3,600,000 3,534,570

1204970068401117 MUHAMMAD NIZAM UDDIN 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1204180023289641 MUJIB KUKIL 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1201590026068814 MUJIBUR RAHMAN 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202630050565871 MUSAMMAT MAHBUBA KHANOM 7,632 76,320 4,200,000 4,123,680

1203680062654006 MUSHFIKA MAHMUD 17,810 178,100 9,800,000 9,621,900

1204120062858558 Mah Securities Limited 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1204570073680516 Mahabobur Rahman 26,897 268,970 14,800,000 14,531,030

1603700068202090 Mahbubur Rahman 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203280000070467 Mahbubur Rahman 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580

1201570066664415 Mahiya Enterprises Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201940050154782 Mahmud Hasan 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1203490007642228 Mainul Huq Khan 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201690027332596 Marcelina Sarkar 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202550025756937 Marefa Pervin 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1205080074000858 Maslin Capital Limited 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1205720000124082 Md ATIQUL ISLAM 6,543 65,430 3,600,000 3,534,570

1201700016758803 Md Abdul Alim 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1601880027170133 Md Abdul Haque 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1204570074239311 Md Abdus Salam 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1201750073692662 Md Abu Sayed 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203210064318597 Md Alamgir Kabir 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201510000188381 Md Anower Hossain 10,177 101,770 5,600,000 5,498,230

1201730010888824 Md Asad Ullah 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202020045523556 Md Ashraful Islam 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204570074507981 Md Asif Alam 13,629 136,290 7,500,000 7,363,710

1201750063854329 Md Faizul Hussain 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1204090068313425 Md Ferdous Alam 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203210062602549 Md Jahangir Kabir 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203210021299115 Md Mahamudul Alom 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205200073727288 Md Maksodur Rahman 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203210067659602 Md Masudun Nobi 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202650062604341 Md Mostagousur Rahman Khan 726 7,260 400,000 392,740
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1205590064989958 Md. Abdul Mazid 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1601880072544536 Md. Abu Sayeed 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1201750069096535 Md. Abu Yousuf 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830073818717 Md. Ahsan Habib Raj 3,998 39,980 2,200,000 2,160,020

1205300000004116 Md. Aktar Hossain 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203910062016965 Md. Amin-Ur-Rashid 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203710012378161 Md. Anowar Hossain 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1603700007724839 Md. Anwar Hossain 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201540000167001 Md. Ariful Islam 21,807 218,070 12,000,000 11,781,930

1204500067975104 Md. Asaduzzaman Mia 5,088 50,880 2,800,000 2,749,120

1201820062041319 Md. Asif Bhuiyan 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1202160016487205 Md. Athekur Rahman 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1605070051421565 Md. Aurangeb Shimul 21,936 219,360 12,070,000 11,850,640

1205080066435686 Md. Ehsan Habib 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202420000047095 Md. Enamul Hoque 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1202010005927076 Md. Ferdous Mazid 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201560000033049 Md. Golam Faroque 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203850062084220 Md. Golap Mia 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204140047943002 Md. Habibur Rahman 17,809 178,090 9,800,000 9,621,910

1201700022678371 Md. Habibur Rahman 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205690068399463 Md. Hanif 4,543 45,430 2,500,000 2,454,570

1201740074974081 Md. Ibrahim Hossain 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1201580072592485 Md. Jahedul Islam Jabed 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203680063036821 Md. Jasim Uddin 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1202950006326550 Md. Kafil Uddin 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1602110046846656 Md. Lutfur Rahman 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201890067523974 Md. MIZANUR RAHMAN 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201810008900562 Md. Mahiuddin Mithu 19,990 199,900 11,000,000 10,800,100

1201910053459730 Md. Maksudur Rahman 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1204480062279068 Md. Mamunur Rashid 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202280064832525 Md. Mashiur Rahman 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1204250068042456 Md. Masud Karim 24,716 247,160 13,600,000 13,352,840

1201500019171157 Md. Mofazzal Hossen 908 9,080 500,000 490,920
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1205300003559218 Md. Mokammel Hoq 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201940066717178 Md. Mosta Hadiul Alam 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1202950005204551 Md. Nasir Uddin 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201700033399528 Md. Oliur Rahman 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1202950049224971 Md. Ramzan Mia 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1605550063654091 Md. Riaz Haider 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202760029429745 Md. Sahidullah Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205690067889256 Md. Saidur Rahman Bhuiyan 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1605550061674266 Md. Saroar Hossain 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1201700012408199 Md. Shafiqul Islam 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202090073941621 Md. Shahid Ullah 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202530062663223 Md. Shakhawat Hossain 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1203680015954481 Md. Shariful Hoque Khan 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201530066619951 Md. Sheikh Abdullah 5,089 50,890 2,800,000 2,749,110

1202640040090085 Md. Soliman 2,726 27,260 1,500,000 1,472,740

1201540042506426 Md. Taizul Islam 23,625 236,250 13,000,000 12,763,750

1205590064978525 Md. Tareq Ibrahim 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203110059783033 Md. Tarique Abdullah 24,353 243,530 14,200,000 13,956,470

1201700068190323 Md. Taszid-Uz-Zaman 16,356 163,560 9,000,000 8,836,440

1204570060710638 Md. Ujjal Hosen 26,896 268,960 14,800,000 14,531,040

1204280020398371 Md. Zakir Hossain 11,995 119,950 6,600,000 6,480,050

1201950069175770 Md.Omar Faruk 1,781 17,810 9,800,000 9,782,190

1203410051372934 Md.Shazedul Islam 9,450 94,500 5,200,000 5,105,500

1201780019220259 Meenhar Securities Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201780061492114 Meenhar securities Limited Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201510014775878 Meghna Cement Mills Ltd- Staff Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205210067176945 Meghna Fund Management Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205780004052434 Meghna Life Insurance Company Limited 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1201730000005830 Miah Mahmudul Haque 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201890029057248 Midway Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204780073653823 Millennium Information Solution Limited Employees 
Provident Fund.

6,361 63,610 3,500,000 3,436,390

1201740040780851 Mir Ariful Islam 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300
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1203970028927180 Mirpur Securities Ltd. 15,628 156,280 8,600,000 8,443,720

1201480025988563 Mirza Abul Khair 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1203110068146474 Mohammad ATAUR RAHMAN 20,354 203,540 11,200,000 10,996,460

1205690065430582 Mohammad Abdul Hannan 909 9,090 800,000 790,910

1204280030861838 Mohammad Abu Kausar 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203260068947569 Mohammad Al Amin 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1203050037244241 Mohammad Habibullah 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1205200065375911 Mohammad Hossain 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1205150063482525 Mohammad Khaled Shibley 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1201540062720505 Mohammad Mahbubullah 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202950044874125 Mohammad Monirul Islam 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203680042675260 Mohammad Muklesur Rahman 0 0 400,000 400,000

1205590072079468 Mohammad Quamrul Hassan 22,534 225,340 12,400,000 12,174,660

1202950069528764 Mohammad Rakib Ahmed 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1601880067497889 Mohammad Riyadh Ahmed 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1202550064670121 Mohammad Shamim 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1201580043591819 Mohammad Sharaf Uddin 12,358 123,580 6,800,000 6,676,420

1203680037851437 Mohammad Tamim Hossain 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1605170069056105 Mohammed Monower Hossain 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203180025112863 Mohammed Younus 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204500062877614 Mohsin Uddin Ahmed 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204180045140908 Moinuddin Patwary 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1201630000141744 Mollika Devi 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1201470046129641 Mona FCS Ltd. Employee Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201470000000763 Mona Financial Consultancy & Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202240000176821 Morshed Ahammed 13,812 138,120 7,600,000 7,461,880

1202010000034375 Mostaque Ahmed Sadeque 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1204110000093711 Moynul Haque Siddiqui 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202550007952392 Mr. Mirja Md. Enamul Haque 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201520072714036 Mst. Nazma Akter 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205200072351468 Mst. Tamanna 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1201520072714705 Mst. Zarina Akter Kakoli 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201820062944703 Muhammad Asad Uz Zaman 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780
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1204570063136004 Muhammad Ashraf Ali 26,897 268,970 14,800,000 14,531,030

1204280073649651 Muhammad Tafazzal Hossain 13,448 134,480 7,400,000 7,265,520

1202680000089457 Mujibur Rahman 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1202830041434061 Multi Securities & Services Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201750001671184 Munshi Zahidul Haque 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202000050941467 Murshed Securities Limited 2,726 27,260 1,500,000 1,472,740

1203260030276512 Mushlima Hossain 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205820025554914 N. M. NAYEEM 2,907 29,070 1,600,000 1,570,930

1204730001045311 NABILA ALI 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1204410073665225 NADIA HAMID 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201870059163010 NAHIDUR RAHMAN 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1604580062970426 NAM IBBL Islamic Unit Fund 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1201830065045850 NASIMA BASHAR 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1203730060986081 NASIMA MOFIZ 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1202830007661659 NASRIN SULTANA 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1203330070703180 NASRIN SULTANA 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680060785377 NAZAH ENTERPRISE 10,722 107,220 5,900,000 5,792,780

1204250075316713 NAZIA NUR 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204070017051741 NAZMA HOSSAIN 3,271 32,710 1,800,000 1,767,290

1205590073687684 NAZMA RAHMAN 2,000 20,000 1,100,000 1,080,000

1203640068070036 NBC TRADING LIMITED EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

10,176 101,760 5,600,000 5,498,240

1203980043489533 NBL Capital and Equity Management Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203980048433017 NBL SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202090044996438 NCCB Securities and Financial Services Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1601670040102015 NCCBL Mutual Fund-1 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1203680074345339 NDB Capital Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203300073532871 NEBULA ISLAM 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1203780042805604 NEXUS SECURITIES LIMITED 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201830061564404 NHFIL Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204480062338737 NIPA SAHA 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1205590074240118 NIRANJAN CHANDRA DAS 5,634 56,340 3,100,000 3,043,660

1205720053777852 NLI SECURITIES LIMITED 16,356 163,560 9,000,000 8,836,440
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1204890073529750 NORA TRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD E.P.F 8,542 85,420 4,700,000 4,614,580

1205950062535294 NRB COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205950052123209 NRB COMMERCIAL BANK LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205950063848057 NRBC BANK SECURITIES LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1204890062677783 NRIPENDU DUTTA 1,999 19,990 1,100,000 1,080,010

1201780067898406 NSA TRADING LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205880068020428 NUNA NOOR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 
EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND

22,898 228,980 12,600,000 12,371,020

1202640073493247 NURUL ISLAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202430059246329 NURUN NAHAR BEGUM 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1204170032507280 Nabiul Karim Securities Ltd 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202650073563364 Nahid Salahuddin Ahmed 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202650066103501 Nasrin Fahmida Begum 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203980000035329 National Bank Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201750009469402 National Energy Services Limited 0 0 200,000 200,000

1602770061975716 National Finance Ltd.Employees Provident Fund 7,632 76,320 4,200,000 4,123,680

1203110044295090 National Housing Finance And Investments Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201830044839493 National Life Insurance Co. Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 14,538 145,380 8,000,000 7,854,620

1205720000268934 National Life Insurance Company Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1605650068083037 Navigation Real Estate Ltd. Employees Gratuity Fund 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1605070000280959 Nazrul Islam Mazumder 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1206050066863343 New Era Securities Limited 9,451 94,510 5,200,000 5,105,490

1204240064418799 Niloy Motors Limited Staff Provident Fund 21,808 218,080 12,000,000 11,781,920

1203680074989726 Nishu Softech Private Limited Employees Provident  Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205660067947981 Nokibul Alam Khan 11,630 116,300 6,400,000 6,283,700

1203510017167568 Nusrat Rufayda 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201780066130326 OR TRADING LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1206290075123257 PANKAJ ROY 11,630 116,300 6,400,000 6,283,700

1203110063888859 PARAMOUNT INSURANCE PROVIDENT FUND 19,628 196,280 10,800,000 10,603,720

1203270050610288 PARVIN KHAN 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1203740053880851 PASHA CAPITAL LIMITED 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1604580068902301 PENINSULA BALANCED FUND 13,453 134,530 7,403,000 7,268,470
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1201630000108193 PINAKI DHAR 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204980063439357 PIONEER SHARES & SECURITIES LTD 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204680073895612 PLI ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202550068288920 PODDAR AND BROTHERS PRIVATE LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590068907104 PORIMAL DEBNATH 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1602170072693161 PRADIP CHANDRA SUTRADHAR 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1205210069330246 PRANJIT KUMAR ROY 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203300005828888 PRILINK SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204250037999816 PRUDENTIAL CAPITAL LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201480001675447 PURAJIT HALDER 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1205590069247142 PURE LEAF 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1203680001152151 Paramount Insurance Company Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201520061641343 Parkway Securities Limited Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201520020432993 Parkway Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205890060789530 Parom Securities Ltd. 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1604580061188131 Peninsula AMCL BDBL Unit Fund One 22,721 227,210 12,503,000 12,275,790

1202140050324745 Peninsula Asset Management Company Limited 6,147 61,470 3,383,000 3,321,530

1604620063560319 Peninsula Sadharan Bima Corporation Unit Fund One 25,811 258,110 14,203,000 13,944,890

1204800061834041 Perfect Touch Employment Provident Fund 26,897 268,970 14,800,000 14,531,030

1205590039734345 Pollob Kumar Singh 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1205590068462331 Poly Rani Datta 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1201490000000803 Popular Equities Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602510062894615 Popular Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Employees PF 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1202420029722439 Premier Leasing Securities Broking Limited 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1602110007884745 Prime Bank Investment Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205080038084991 Prime Bank Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201740048615458 Prime Finance Asset management Company Limited 19,990 199,900 11,000,000 10,800,100

1604580043115667 Prime Finance Second Mutual Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604620033389306 Prime Financial First Unit Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205790062723252 Prime Insurance Co. Ltd 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1205000045323294 Prime Islami Securities Limited 13,448 134,480 7,400,000 7,265,520

1205690069081832 Priom Sadia Agro Pvt. Ltd Employees Provident Fund 23,989 239,890 13,200,000 12,960,110
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1201950058558251 Prodip Kumar Roy 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1602110073549910 Promita Roy Chowdhury 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680064838118 Prottay Biswas 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1201910016927226 Provati Insurance Company Limited 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1201470000003791 Purabi General Insurance Company Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204370000002224 Qazi Saiful Islam 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202650025289597 Quayum Securities Ltd. 2,726 27,260 15,000,000 14,972,740

1202830067070366 RACE Management PCL Employees Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1601880074736076 RAHIMUL HAQUE 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1203520073603851 RAJAN KUMAR SAHA 4,997 49,970 2,750,000 2,700,030

1205020030642865 RAK Capital Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203680074742059 RAKHAL CHANDRA BISWAS 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203360030200233 RASTI SECURITIES CONSULTANT LTD. 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1203640073739798 REAJ HOSAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1206080075127471 REHENA AKTER 12,721 127,210 7,000,000 6,872,790

1201960027553110 REJAUL KORIM 5,815 58,150 3,200,000 3,141,850

1204320069005337 RELIANCE SECURITIES CONSULTANT LIMITED, 
EMPLOYEES (CONTRIBUTORY) PROVIDENT FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204570050523044 REZAUL KARIM 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204180057532644 RIAZ AHMED (RONY) 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1204180058669825 RINGKU KUMAR DHAR 15,992 159,920 8,800,000 8,640,080

1201780065332601 RISS FASHION LTD. EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1605550073939348 RIVERSTONE 16,901 169,010 9,300,000 9,130,990

1202980011873992 RIZWAN EUNUS 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202430028980067 RNI SECURITIES LTD. 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1201950063916879 RNZ Communication Ltd. Employees Gratuity Fund 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1202540063230324 ROKEIYA NARGIS 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202020006970586 RONY FRANCIS GOMES 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201590000001005 ROYAL CAPITAL LIMITED 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1203490063966768 RUBAIYA AKTER RABEYA 11,994 119,940 6,600,000 6,480,060

1202550073843973 RUBINA AKTER 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205820052766436 RUPALI BANK SECURITIES LTD. 5,815 58,150 3,200,000 3,141,850

1201950073588353 Rafidul Islam 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380
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1206220074863781 Rahman Equity Management Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204490073764647 Rajesh Chandra Kuri 0 0 1,400,000 1,400,000

1205720068930816 Rapid Wealth Trade Corporation 16,275 162,750 8,955,000 8,792,250

1206080072078942 Rasa Trade Enterprises Ltd. 0 0 200,000 200,000

1203850038318433 Reliance Brokerage Services Limited 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1604620041309123 Reliance Insurance Mutual Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204320039229492 Reliance Securities Consultant Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202600028884856 Remons Investment & Securities Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202950015647790 Rezaul Karim 12,902 129,020 7,100,000 6,970,980

1202540019187226 Rose Securities Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1605220044999407 Rupali Investment Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590063630543 Rupali Life Insurance Co. Ltd Employees(Contributory) 
Provident Fund

5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1201750006437341 Rupali Life Insurance Company Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620040597192 Rupali Life Insurance First Mutual Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204030068855654 S M NURUZZAMAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1204340053847613 S. M. AKRAMUZZAMAN 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1202280015957087 S. M. LITON 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1205690073843202 S. M. Mostaque Ahamed Khan 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202600007622124 S.M. Shahjalal 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1202240049275011 S.M.ASFAQUR RAHMAN 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202980004167611 SAAD AHMAD 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203000058507580 SABIHA AKTER ETI 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201910015492599 SABITA GHOSH 17,083 170,830 9,400,000 9,229,170

1202090017641018 SADEKA MAHMOOD 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1204910044087087 SADEQUE FINANCE MANAGEMENT LTD. 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1205590061081937 SADIA SHARMIN 4,362 43,620 2,400,000 2,356,380

1204250065681663 SADIQUR RAHMAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203640066429885 SADIUL ISLAM 13,811 138,110 7,600,000 7,461,890

1203110073789363 SAFURA AKTER 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1205680051285768 SAHCO Securities Limited 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201730043558217 SAIFUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY 21,081 210,810 11,600,000 11,389,190

1202390040838665 SAJAL KUMAR GHOSH 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780
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1202420001235288 SALEH AHMED 11,813 118,130 6,500,000 6,381,870

1204730000067389 SALINA ALI 4,361 43,610 2,400,000 2,356,390

1201830074894438 SALINA BEGUM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201570067654302 SAMI PRINTING LIMITED EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND

7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1204250065318837 SAMIN KUMAR DEY 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604620072566018 SAML Income Unit Fund 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1201590002147041 SAMPAD KUMAR BASAK 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1201470073706337 SANDHANI ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1605610067837416 SANDHANI LIFE FINANCE LTD. EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

26,533 265,330 14,600,000 14,334,670

1201690000007607 SAR Securities Ltd. 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201840073651171 SARA HAMID 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204340032799512 SARDER NURUL AMIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202300000238924 SARKER ABDULLAH AL SHAFEE 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203060011409670 SAROJ KUMAR SUR 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1202960062015928 SATYA NARAYAN DAM 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1203450068298738 SAYAM AHMED 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1202850067144240 SAZZAD OMAR FARUK 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1204550006749122 SBC Securities & Investment Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604530021647727 SBL Capital Management Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201570062821331 SCL Securities Ltd. 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201970067470111 SELINA AKHTER 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1201590010285837 SETARA A JAHAN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204890062814823 SHADESH MANAGEMENT LIMITED E.P.F 13,630 136,300 7,500,000 7,363,700

1605550064974741 SHAFIUL AZAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205210061484621 SHAH MOHAMMAD LOAKMAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1605260058573160 SHAHBAJ TALAT 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202300037954236 SHAHED SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204180062198163 SHAHEDA BEGUM 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580

1201730000002871 SHAHIDA RAHMAN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202300043834274 SHAHIDA SHAHED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203110063141801 SHAHIDUL ISLAM 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1204090005685607 SHAHJALAL ISLAMI BANK LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1202450000778913 SHAHNEWAZ MAHMOOD CHOWDHURY 5,452 54,520 3,000,000 2,945,480

1205820072408127 SHAIFUDDIN 1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1202300054217381 SHAJEDA BEGUM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201510073678095 SHAKIL RIZVI STOCK LTD. EMPLOYEES GRATUITY 
FUND

1,453 14,530 800,000 785,470

1605550062567378 SHAMIM ARA 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1204030068855598 SHAMIM MAHMUD 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201510047564023 SHAMIM PARVAGE 22,534 225,340 12,400,000 12,174,660

1202540064049485 SHAMSUL ALAM 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1203530062580321 SHARIF MD IBRAHIM KHALIL 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680039089290 SHARMIN SHERIN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203110068938665 SHEHRISH IT LTD.EPF 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1201950068339443 SHEIK MD. NIZAM UDDIN 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204490074522678 SHEIKH AHMED 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1202180059255950 SHEIKH AMZAD HOSSAIN 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202800067347217 SHEIKH SHADIQUR RAHAMAN 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203620008515343 SHIPAN KUMAR SHAHA 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204040048025437 SHOHRAB SECURITIES & TRADE LTD. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204250039055365 SHUBHAM DASH 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203110068109120 SHUHEL AHMED 2,181 21,810 1,200,000 1,178,190

1201830065711674 SHUKDEB SARKAR 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680066471205 SHUVAJIT SUR 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202400023261956 SHYAMOL EQUITY MANAGEMENT LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205200044789105 SIBL SECURITIES LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204290074422674 SIKDER ENTERPRISE 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1201830059582869 SK. RAFIKUZZAMAN 4,726 47,260 2,600,000 2,552,740

1201960033536156 SOHEL MIAH 909 9,090 500,000 490,910

1203060052027163 SOMA SEN 3,272 32,720 1,800,000 1,767,280

1202310051029524 SOUTH ASIA SECURITIES LIMITED 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1204780073628618 SOUTH EAST UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEES 
CONTRIBUTORY PROVIDENT FUND

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204180017400116 SPEED TRACK (PVT) LIMITED 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1202550073636525 SRABONI AND SAFIR TRANSPORT AGENCY 7,997 79,970 4,400,000 4,320,030

1203640037399171 SREEBASH SAHA 2,544 25,440 1,400,000 1,374,560
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1203510028786331 STOCK AND BOND LTD 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203510061640183 STOCK AND BOND LTD. EMPLOYEES 
CONTRIBUTORY PROVIDENT FUND

3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1203510062367536 STOCK AND BOND LTD. EMPLOYEES GRATUITY FUND 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1202240002786931 SUBRATA CHANDRA DAS 7,269 72,690 4,000,000 3,927,310

1203500074745731 SUKRA BEGUM 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1203490017307925 SULTANA KHALEDA KHAN 14,539 145,390 8,000,000 7,854,610

1205210061473454 SUMAN CHANDRA BHOWMIK 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1205670064955685 SUNLIFE INSURANCE COM. LTD. EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1205670000803592 SUNLIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1203640015233881 SWAPAN GHOSH 8,723 87,230 4,900,000 4,812,770

1203000067514061 SWAPAN KUMAR KOIRI 10,903 109,030 6,000,000 5,890,970

1204140016866251 SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1202850073536315 SYED BADRUL ALAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203180007717819 SYED GOLAM WADUD 23,626 236,260 13,000,000 12,763,740

1203850073970402 SYED M. ALTAF HUSSAIN 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201830017384368 SYED MISBAH UDDIN 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1203850070064603 SYED MUHAMMAD JAN 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1601880017463769 SYED SHAHIDUL ALAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1601880062036935 SYEDA AKHTER 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204180073448425 SYEDA NOOR JAHAN ZINIA 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1204370037867565 Sabya Sachi Saha 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201890068242239 Saiful 727 7,270 400,000 392,730

1202760008639224 Saiful Alam Kabil 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1204490023771555 Saiful Islam 7,997 79,970 4,400,000 4,320,030

1605650068089639 Sammilon Trade Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 10,177 101,770 5,600,000 5,498,230

1605610032935344 Sandhani Life Finance Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201470063462365 Sandhani Life Insurance Co. Ltd. Employee`s Gratuity 
Fund

18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1201470040729859 Sandhani Life Insurance Co. Ltd. Employee`s Provident 
Fund

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201470000004349 Sandhani Life Insurance Company Ltd 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1601880000050877 Shafiul Alam 364 3,640 200,000 196,360
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1202870045211540 Shahjahan Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1606060067308817 Shahjalal Asset Management Limited 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1606060065096141 Shahjalal Equity Management Limited 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1204090044634741 Shahjalal Islami Bank Securities Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205590069916572 Shahriar Rahman 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1605550062101886 Shakil Mahmud 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201510028774467 Shakil Rizvi Stock Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202240000274114 Shamim Ahamed 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1202020000230928 Shamim Ahmed 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203000020146393 Shamima Nasrin Sumi 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1604580067859198 Shanta Amanah Shariah Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203490060953009 Shanta Asset Management Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203490073690703 Shanta Equity Limited 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1604620064617121 Shanta First Income Unit Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620073895307 Shanta Fixed Income Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203490029025239 Shanta Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203180019173164 Sharp Securities limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1605280062535682 Shasha Denims Ltd. Employees Contributory Provident 
Fund

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201820026698248 Sheikh Md. Sarwar Hossain 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1202550050945829 Sheltech Brokerage Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1601880060424624 Shifat Mahmood Abdullah 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590027893401 Shipak Kumar Saha 21,807 218,070 12,000,000 11,781,930

1204240035974550 Shofiqul Islam 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1203520068185626 Shourav International 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1605740066480738 Shuheli Begum 2,908 29,080 1,600,000 1,570,920

1205900061489748 Smart Share & Securities Ltd 3,271 32,710 1,800,000 1,767,290

1205200014772271 Social Islami Bank Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204280044848397 Sofia Begum 13,449 134,490 7,400,000 7,265,510

1202390050897731 Sohel Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202880051200890 South Bangla Agriculture and Commerce Bank Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1605530040732747 Southeast Bank Capital Services Limited 12,721 127,210 7,000,000 6,872,790

1205230045016711 Southern Capital Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1201560016756898 Square Fashions Employees Provident Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201560000061025 Square Securities Management  Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602070044983338 Standard Bank Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1205590068243798 Sultana & Khan Textile Limited Employees Gratuity Fund 2,180 21,800 1,200,000 1,178,200

1204500068655351 Sultana Afsari 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201830066919645 Suman Kumar Kundu 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1206080069191884 Sumon Chandra Das 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1201910063238114 Sundarban Industrial Complex Limited- Staff Provident 
Fund

1,363 13,630 7,500,000 7,486,370

1204900039383607 Super Shares & Securities Ltd. 8,360 83,600 4,600,000 4,516,400

1201510000164777 Swadesh Investment Management Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1602110068169159 Sweet Agrovet Ltd 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1201470000271881 Syed Mahbub Ahmad 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1205210061010816 Syed Moniruzzaman 3,998 39,980 2,200,000 2,160,020

1202020073866393 Syed Shareful Alam 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1204480055778272 TAHMINA AKTER 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1202950045135812 TAJUL ISLAM 10,176 101,760 5,600,000 5,498,240

1205950069279799 TALUKDER ENTERPRISE 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1204490067527691 TANZI DAIRY & AGRO LTD. EMPLOYEES GRATUITY 
FUND

27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202350065482438 TARIQUL ISLAM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203180010810481 TARUN KUMAR KOIRI 12,722 127,220 7,000,000 6,872,780

1206210074703584 TASIA SECURITIES LTD. 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1203680062886783 TASLIMA AKTER 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201820075089840 TASLIMA AKTER 726 7,260 400,000 392,740

1205590072575053 TAWHIDUL ALAM CHOWDHURY 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1203680073962412 THE EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND OF AMERICAN & 
EFIRD (BANGLADESH) LIMITED

27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201480015218127 TRANSCOM LIMITED STAFF PROVIDENT FUND 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1206330075185415 TRISTAR SECURITIES LTD. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1202240000175934 TRUSTEE SECURITIES LTD. 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1205150000031165 Tapan Krishna Podder 1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1205590068878454 Tarikul Islam 2,545 25,450 1,400,000 1,374,550

1201740037395064 Tasmia Mahmud 20,718 207,180 11,400,000 11,192,820
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1205590064989966 Thamina Begum 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203280028971031 Thea Securities Ltd. 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1202120045725081 Tobarrak Securities Ltd. 10,904 109,040 6,000,000 5,890,960

1204220062137850 Tora Saha 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1203220004814607 Total Communication Ltd. 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204390019842064 Transcon Securities Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205660051158541 Trust Bank Investment Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1205660050869603 Trust Bank Securities Limited 25,443 254,430 14,000,000 13,745,570

1203110074110966 Trust Islami Life Insurance Ltd. 3,635 36,350 2,000,000 1,963,650

1605550062904961 UCAS EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND 6,542 65,420 3,600,000 3,534,580

1205590053704098 UCB Stock Brokerage Limited 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1203770036375456 UGC Securities Limited 3,634 36,340 2,000,000 1,963,660

1201960001093440 UMMUL KHAIR SHAHIDA 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1201910000012968 UNICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204780067385889 UNIQUE IMPORT SOLUTIONS LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

17,082 170,820 9,400,000 9,229,180

1204780067259865 UNIQUE XTREME POWER LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1204780068881294 UNITED SECURITIES LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1605120068186176 UTPAL CHANDRA SARKER 7,270 72,700 4,000,000 3,927,300

1201480035787835 UTTAM KUMAR BARUA 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1201910048617192 UniCap Investments Limited 18,173 181,730 10,000,000 9,818,270

1201910053946845 UniCap Securities Employees Contributory Provident Fund 19,627 196,270 10,800,000 10,603,730

1201580074474356 Union BD Consumer Ltd. Employees Provident Fund 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1204730050946328 Unique Share Management Limited 9,086 90,860 5,000,000 4,909,140

1204780065237057 United Securities Limited 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1202760007805104 Urmi Mazumder 1,818 18,180 1,000,000 981,820

1203680068241293 Uttam Kumar Roy 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1205990065091618 Uttara Finance Capital Management Limited 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1604580060999479 VIPB ACCELERATED INCOME UNIT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1201820060580516 VIPB Asset Management Co. Ltd. Employees Provident 
Fund

3,999 39,990 2,200,000 2,160,010

1201500044807791 VIPB Asset Management Company Ltd. 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410
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1201820062576579 VIPB Asset Management Company Ltd. Employees 

Gratuity Fund
8,359 83,590 4,600,000 4,516,410

1604620068904705 VIPB BALANCED FUND 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604620064256949 VIPB Growth Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580074441492 VIPB SEBL 1ST UNIT FUND 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204280029275995 VISION CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1204280064697540 VISION CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD. EMPLOYEES 
GRATUITY FUND

21,081 210,810 11,600,000 11,389,190

1604620049756141 Vanguard AML BD Finance Mutual Fund One 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580065812126 Vanguard AML Growth Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1604580051623248 Vanguard AML Rupali Bank Balanced Fund 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201820072297601 Vanguard Asset Management Limited 18,174 181,740 10,000,000 9,818,260

1605610000144921 WAIS HUDA 2,544 25,440 1,400,000 1,374,560

1201950075150338 WARDA AND JUBAYER AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND

23,080 230,800 12,700,000 12,469,200

1203520038128053 WIFANG SECURITIES LIMITED 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1201710071865651 WIRELESS BAZAR SHIKHITO BEKAR SONCHOY O 
RINDAN S S

1,091 10,910 600,000 589,090

1202930033641081 Western Security Investment Mangement Ltd. 13,630 136,300 7,500,000 7,363,700

1202980064733311 Wetronic Motors Limited Employees’ Provident Fund 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1204180073757471 X LIMITED 7,996 79,960 4,400,000 4,320,040

1203260048446374 YEASMIN BEGUM 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

1201750046865739 Yeakub Ali Khandaker 9,087 90,870 5,000,000 4,909,130

1204570043686510 ZAHIR KHAN 1,817 18,170 1,000,000 981,830

1602770055398660 ZIA HASAN KHAN 1,090 10,900 600,000 589,100

1204890073338218 ZINNIA TRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD EMPLOYEES 
PROVIDENT FUND

8,905 89,050 4,900,000 4,810,950

1203220017853188 Zaker Ahmed 4,544 45,440 2,500,000 2,454,560

1204370022179903 Zaker Ali Khan 1,454 14,540 800,000 785,460

1203000074439440 Zarina Khatoon 27,260 272,600 15,000,000 14,727,400

1602510046781161 Zebun Ara 27,259 272,590 15,000,000 14,727,410

1202400000054808 fardaus ahmed 546 5,460 300,000 294,540

1202830074469956 md. eleas miah 363 3,630 200,000 196,370

1202220044213267 motahera banu 364 3,640 200,000 196,360
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1601880053876265 sadia sultana 908 9,080 500,000 490,920

1202550073568910 subrata malakar 364 3,640 200,000 196,360

 

Records: 1,286 15,000,000 150,000,000 8,352,667,000 8,202,667,000
 


